L

WHITE—DIVISION OF WATER RESOURCES STATE OF NEVADA

CANARY—-CLIENT’S COPY ]

PINK—WELL DRILLER’S COPY DIVISION OF WATER RESOURCES ;
? . - 1] f‘j

PRINT OR TYPE ONLY WELL DRILLER S REPORT Basin..£@ & g i

DO NOT WRITE ON BACK Please complete this form in its entirety in

accordance with NRS 534,170 and NAC 534.340
NOTICE OF INTENT NO. . £3%I9 ...

1. owNer Washoe County. Utility Division. .. ... .| ADDRESS AT WELL LOCATION
MAILING ADDRESS....P.0...B0x. 11130 Spanish..Springs Site #8
Reno.,. NV.. 89520
2. LOCATION._..SW._ i NE _ vasec. 4. 1. .21 s r...20 S Washoe Counly
PERMIT NO. NA [ NA | NA
Issued by Water Resources l Parcel No. I Subdivision Name
3. WORK PERFORMED 4. PROPOSED USE 5. WELL TYPE
X] New Well [ Replace [l Recondition L] Domestic [J TIrrigation [ Test O Cable X Rotary []RVC
[J Deepen 3 Abandon  [] Othefucccr. [ Municipal/Industrial & Monitor [ Stock O Air - O Otheroee
6. LITHOLOGIC LOG 8. WELL CONSTRUCTION
— waer | 1 - k.| Depth Drilled....240.. . Fect ~ Depth Cased..._230.......... Feet
aterial - M 0 .
_ St = HOLE DIAMETER (BIT SIZF)
Silt & (‘]ay 0 h 5 From To
Granite & clay 5 20 | 15 7..2/8.....Inches......0 Fect 240 Feet
Brown clay 20 50 | 30 Inches Feet Feet
Brown clay/fine sand 50 77 | 27 Inches Feet Feel
Granitic t:anrl/rla_y 17 90 13 CASING SCHEDULE
Brown C 1 ay/Sand 90 98 8 Size O.D. Weight/Ft. Wall Thickness From To
Hard brown clay g8 103 5 (Inches) (Pounds) (Inches) (Feet) (Feet)
Brown clay/sand 103 | 123 | 20 2 Galvanized +2 105
Granitic sand 123 130 7
Tan clay 130 153 | 23
Tan clay/sand 153 192 | 39 Perforations:
Brown clay 192 | 200 | 8 Type perforation SlottEd,/
Granitic sand 200 | 218 | 18 | Sieperforation. 1/8.X. 2k S50 -
Tan clay 218 | 222 4 rom eet to °¢
o From feet to feet
Granitic sand 222 | 226 | 4 From foet [0 feet
Brown clay/sand 226 | 240 | 14 From feet to feet
Ty From feet to feet
:_:f Surface Seal: X Yes U No Seal Type:
L= o
- Depth of Seal 57! (X} Neat Cement
o ok Placement Method: (X Pumped % Ccm?"t G({out
o S [ Poured Concrete Grout
Lo i i
= S Gravel Packed: Kl Yes [ No
e From 57 feet to 240 feet
= s
Ll ] 9. WATER LEVEL
w Static water level 5% ¢ / 7 feet below land surface
Artesian flow G.P.M. P.S.L.
Water lemperaturc..Q:.@__L_Q(Q.___c’F Quality...... e
10. DRILLER’S CERTIFICATION
Date started September..13 ,19..93 ::S': c‘:f,'crlniywlf; :‘:,llggcglelfnder my supervision and the report is true to the
Date completed September 14 19. 93 fqq
P Name Humboldt..Drilling. & Pump. CO... INCa.......
7. WELL TEST DATA ontractor
TEST METHOD: Ll Bailer [] Pump  [3-Air Lift Address......Pu 0. BOX- 590 e
GPM. | (pomia Do ) Time (Hours) Winnemucca. NV 89446
- st .4 ¢ 4 N N Nevada contractor’s license number
d‘A n At - 9 issued by the State Contractor’s Board 015234
Nevada driller’s license number issued by the
Divisio?"aterxyurces, s U T-1195-1
Signed—. :3 drill ; formi drillifig on site Brv
y dritler performi rilling on site ontractor
NS &

(Rev. 3-91) USE ADDITIONAL SHEETS IF NECESSARY 67 i
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